AGENDA

POLK COUNTY LOCAL PUBLIC SAFETY COORDINATING COUNCIL

12:00

12:15

12:20

12:25

12:30

12:35

12:40

12:45

12:50

12:55

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Monday, May 6, 2013 - 12:00 noon
Courthouse Conference Room

Welcome
Announcements

Additions to the Agenda

a. Consideration of Lay Member Applicants

Minutes from February 4, 2013
Juvenile Services Report

a. OYA Report
Community Corrections Report
District Attorney’s Report
Sheriff’s Report

a. Jail Report
Chief of Police Report

a. Dallas

b. Independence

c. Monmouth

d. Oregon State Police
Court Administrator’s Report
Drug Court
Mental Health
Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde

Adjourn - next meeting August 5, 2013

Marty Silbernagel
Tara Williams
Marty Silbernagel
Aaron Felton

Bob Wolfe

John Teague

Vern Wells

Darrell Tallan

Lt. Tim Fox

Heidi Bittick

Judge Avera

Geoff Heatherington

John Mercier



