AGENDA POLK COUNTY LOCAL PUBLIC SAFETY COORDINATING COUNCIL Monday, May 6, 2013 - 12:00 noon Courthouse Conference Room

12:00	1.	Welcome	
	2.	Announcements	
	3.	Additions to the Agenda	
		a. Consideration of Lay Member Applicants	
	4.	Minutes from February 4, 2013	
12:15	5.	Juvenile Services Report	Marty Silbernagel
		a. OYA Report	Tara Williams
12:20	6.	Community Corrections Report	Marty Silbernagel
12:25	7.	District Attorney's Report	Aaron Felton
12:30	8.	Sheriff's Report	Bob Wolfe
		a. Jail Report	
12:35	9.	Chief of Police Report	
		a. Dallas	John Teague
		b. Independence	Vern Wells
		c. Monmouth	Darrell Tallan
		d. Oregon State Police	Lt. Tim Fox
12:40	10.	Court Administrator's Report	Heidi Bittick
12:45	11.	Drug Court	Judge Avera
12:50	12.	Mental Health	Geoff Heatherington
12:55	13.	Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde	John Mercier
	14.	Adjourn - next meeting August 5, 2013	